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INDUCTIVELY COUPLED PLASMA-OES

Preventative Maintenance Kits 
Critical to system uptime and performance, Preventative Maintenance Kits include all of the important and necessary parts to keep your 
instrument up and running. For your convenience, PerkinElmer Service Specialists have carefully selected these products which are an 
integral part of your instrument operation and should be changed regularly. PerkinElmer offers a complete selection of Preventative 
Maintenance Kits specifically designed for your instrument model. Remember, always keep spares on hand.

ICP Model Qty. Part No.

Avio 200 Cyclonic
Includes:

N0790805

Black/Black 0.76 mm ID PVC Solva, Pkg. 12 1 00473550

Tygon Tubing 0.3 m/Per ft. 1 02506516

Viton O-Ring 0.799 ID x 0.103 WD 2 09902223

PVC Red/Red Tubing 1/14 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908585

PVC Black/Black Tubing 0.76 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908587

Hose Clamp 5.8–7.0 mm SST 1 09920041

PTFE Tubing 0.031 x 0.016 Per 1 ft./0.3 m 4 09985708

Solva Tubing 2.79 mm ID 0.33 09985735

Spectrometer Air Filter 2 09995098

Nebulizer Clip Tyton Snapper 1 N0777460

Quartz Torch 1-Slot 1 N0790131

Cyclonic/Conc Adj. Injector O-Ring Kit 1 N0790436

Optical Kit Avio 200 w/Windows/O-Rings 1 N0790439

Nebulizer Liquid Fit 0.020 in. ID x 0.062 in. OD 1 N0791018

Alumina Injector 2.0 mm Std. 1 N0791183

O-Ring 0.101 ID x 0.070 WD PTFE Coated 2 N0791334

Contact Adj. Torch Igniter 0.4 mm 1 N0791507

FG+ Gas Quick Connect for MEINHARD Nebulizer 1 N8121036

700 μL/min Self-Asp Capillary for ST Nebulizer 1 N8145137

Avio 200 Scott
Includes:

N0790806

Black/Black 0.76 mm ID PVC Solva, Pkg. 12 1 00473550

Viton O-Ring 0.799 ID x 0.103 WD 2 09902223

Polyethylene Tubing for AA Neb, 10 ft. 1 09908265

PVC Red/Red Tubing 1.14 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908585

PVC Black/Black Tubing 0.76 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908587

Barb Fitting Coupler 3/32 TBG 3/32 TBG 1 09920186

Barb Fitting Male 10–32 UNF 3/32 TBG 1 09920267

O-Ring 0.126 ID x 0.040 WD 2 09921045

PTFE Tubing 0.031 x 0.016 Per 1 ft./0.3 m 4 09985708

Solva Tubing 2.79 mm ID 0.33 09985735

Spectrometer Air Filter 2 09995098

Ferrule Kit-ZOD X-Flow Nebulizer 1 N0680612

Adapter-ZOD Drain 1 N0695414

Coupling-ZOD Drain 1 N0695415

GemTip Tip Kit for Cross-Flow II Nebulizer 1 N0780676

Quartz Torch 1-Slot 1 N0790131

Adj. Inj. Scott/Cross-Flow II O-Ring Kit 1 N0790438

Optical Kit Avio 200 w/Windows/O-Rings 1 N0790439

Alumina Injector 2.0 mm 1 N0791183

O-Ring 0.101 ID x 0.070 WD PTFE Coated 2 N0791334

Contact Adjustable Torch Igniter 0.4 m 1 N0791507

ICP Model Qty. Part No.

Avio 500 Cyclonic
Includes:

N0810850

Black/Black 0.76 mm ID PVC Solva, Pkg. 12 1 00473550

Tygon Tubing 0.3 m/Per ft. 1 02506516

Viton O-Ring 0.799 ID x 0.103 WD 2 09902223

PVC Red/Red Tubing 1.14 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908585

PVC Black/Black Tubing 0.76 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908587

Hose Clamp 5.8–7.0 mm SST 1 09920041

PTFE Tubing 0.031 x 0.016 Per 1 ft./0.3 m 4 09985708

Solva Tubing 2.79 mm ID 0.33 09985735

Spectrometer Air Filter 4 09995098

Nebulizer Clip Tyton Snapper 1 N0777460

Quartz Torch 1-Slot 1 N0790131

Cyclonic/Concentric Adjustable Injector O-Ring Kit 1 N0790436

Nebulizer Liquid Fit 0.020 in. ID x 0.062 in. OD 1 N0791018

Alumina Injector 2.0 mm 1 N0791183

O-Ring 0.101 ID x 0.070 WD PTFE Coated 2 N0791334

Contact Adjustable Torch Igniter 0.4 m 1 N0791507

Axial Flat Replacement Kit 1 N0810194

Optical Kit 1 N0810439

FG+ Gas Quick Connect for MEINHARD Nebulizer 1 N8121036

700 μL/min Self-asp Capillary for ST Nebulizer 1 N8145137

Avio 500 Scott 
Includes:

N0810851

Black/Black 0.76 mm ID PVC Solva, Pkg. 12 1 00473550

Viton O-Ring 0.799 ID x 0.103 WD 2 09902223

Polyethylene Tubing for AA Neb,10 ft. 1 09908265

PVC Red/Red Tubing 1.14 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908585

PVC Black/Black Tubing 0.76 mm ID, Pkg. 12 1 09908587

Barb Fitting Coupler 3/32 TBG 3/32 TBG 1 09920186

Barb Fitting Male 10–32 UNF 3/32 TBG 1 09920267

O-Ring 0.126 ID x 0.040 WD 2 09921045

PTFE Tubing 0.031 x 0.016 Per 1 ft./0.3 m 4 09985708

Solva Tubing 2.79 mm ID 0.33 09985735

Spectrometer Air Filter 4 09995098

Ferrule Kit X-Flow Nebulizer 1 N0680612

Adapter Drain 1 N0695414

Drain Coupling 1 N0695415

GemTip Tip Kit for Cross-Flow II Nebulizer 1 N0780676

Quartz Torch 1-Slot 1 N0790131

Adjustable Injector Scott/Cross-Flow II O-Ring Kit 1 N0790438

Alumina Injector 2.0 mm 1 N0791183

O-Ring 0.101 ID x 0.070 WD PTFE Coated 2 N0791334

Contact Adjustable Torch Igniter 0.4 m 1 N0791507

Axial Flat Replacement Kit 1 N0810194

Optical Kit 1 N0810439


